
League 7/2/2025
SCORE Prize

Isaac Roe 32 12
Sonny Teter 34 10
Mike Urness 34 6
Scott Ethell 34 4
Dick Michaselis 34 0
Jeff Bianchi 35 0
Doug Thill 35 0

Joe Branson 35 12
Jared Thill 35 10
Bill Sheehan 35 6 Tom Roff
Scott Ethell 35 4
Adam Wadle 35 0
Nicholas Yamamoto 35 0
Jeff Ornduff 36 0

Jeff Bianchi 36 12
Nicholas Yamamoto 36 10
Anthony Branson 36 6
Bill Milburn 36 4
Ivan Ripperger 36 0
Brian Kipping 36 0
Jim Thill 37 0

Bob Cataldo 37 12
Randy Beier 37 10
Ben Zoss 37 6
Tako 37 4
Mike Urness 37 0
Josh Ollom 38 0
Bill Milburn 38 0

HOLE PRIZE $10
LONGEST PUTT

CLOSEST TO HOLE

Sonny Teter

Ben Zoss



Scott Girdler 38 12
Travis Branson 38 10
Rob Adreon 38 6
John Cataldo 38 4
Sonny Teter 38 0
Brian Kipping 38 0
Nic Goodhue 38 0

Tom Roff 38 12
John Cataldo 39 10
Brian Ripperger 39 6
Tom Wadle 39 4
Rob Adreon 39 0
Trever Zoss 39 0
Logan Mason 39 0

Jerry Kennedy 39 12
Dave Bauer 39 10
Tim Koerselman 39 6
Bob Cataldo 39 4
Isaac Roe 39 0
Chuck Robbins IV 39 0
Jim Thill 39 0

Scott Girdler 39 12
Brady Roland 39 10
Anthony Branson 40 6
Brian Ripperger 40 4
Tim Koerselman 40 0
Randy Beier 41 0
Jerry Cieslak 41 0

Travis Branson 41 12
Ivan Ripperger 41 10



Mason Scheve 41 6
Dick Michaselis 41 4
Dave Bauer 41 0
Mike Philben 42 0
Jerry Cieslak 42 0

D.J. Harvey 42 12
Tako 42 10
Joe VanHaalen 42 6
Joe VanHaalen 43 4
Doug Thill 43 0
Logan Mason 43 0
Craig Kauffman 43 0

Jim Lihs 43 12
Chuck Robbins IV 43 10
Kerry McDaniel 43 6
Travis Branson 43 4
Anthony Branson 43 0
Mike Hampton 43 0
Bill Sheehan 43 0

Bill Sheehan 43 12
Brian Thompson 44 10
Stanley Stigleman 44 6
Brad Robbins 44 4
Mike Romanco 45 0
TJ Cataldo 45 0
Allen Farell 45 0

Allen Farell 45 12
Tom Roff 45 10
Craig Proffitt 45 6
Jim Lihs 46 4



Jerry Kennedy 46 0
Brad Robbins 46 0
Kerry McDaniel 46 0

Jim Pope 47 12
Mike Romanco 47 10
Kerry McDaniel 47 6
D.J. Harvey 47 4
Dan Jones 47 0
Craig Proffitt 48 0
Dan Jones 48 0

Chris Monahan 48 12
Renae Girdler 49 10
Jim Pope 50 6
Stanley Stigleman 50 4
Renae Girdler 50 0
Mike Romanco 50 0

Dennis Bauer 50 12
Brian Stigleman 52 10
Brian Stigleman 52 0
Ben Brewster No score card 0
Cameron Allison No score card 0
Mike Philben No score card 0


